Type 1025HA/Fast Acting  Brick Chipfuse
Description
Surface-mount fuse high current fuse
表面贴装大电流保险丝
The High Current Fuse
大电流保险丝
Solder immersion compatible
浸焊兼容

40A 40A 0.0013
50A 50A 0.0011
Packaging and Type Designation包装和型号名称
Formation of Type Designation类型命名的形成
1025HA 30A 250V
① ② ③
①Series Nmber系列名称:1025HA
②Ampere rating额定电流:30A
③Voltage Rating额定电压:250V
Packaging包装
1025HA50A 600
Ampere
Rated In
Marking
Norminal Melting
I
2
T(A
2
sec)
Catalog Number
Voltage Rating(V)
Interrupting Rating (A)
On Tape:1025HA20A-30A,1500pcs Per Reel ,9000pcs Outer Box ;
               1025HA40A-50A,1000pcs Per Reel ,6000pcs Outer Box
Norminal Resistance
Cold(Ohm)
1025HA25A 45
1025HA30A 110
1025HA40A 450
东莞市金华电子有限公司
KingWahoo Electronics co.,Ltd
1025HA20A 25
Type 1025HA/Fast Acting  Brick Chipfuse
Temperature Rerating Curve额定温度曲线
Note:
Time-Current Characteristics熔断时间特性表